

G.T. Road to Dahod Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.R

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (M) Div. Dahod

DIVISION

worky.
~~worky.~~ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

370

HollyHock Infrastructure Pvt

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Ag. No - RWD, Dehri - 13					
MR (3054) MBD/2022					
- 2023 dated - 13.03.23					
Date of work start -					
01.03.2023					
Date of completion - 30.11.2023					
(as per agreement)					
Actual date of completion - 28.11.2023					
Rate - 0.10% Below.					
Date of entry - 28.11.2023					
Abstract of cost					

(1/1) clearing and grubbing road land -
 do - job -
 Qty vide TMB P.No -
 26 = 0.676 Ha
 @ Rs 62,0 32.43/Ha Rs 41,934/-

(2/2) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder -
 do - job -
 Qty vide TMB
 P.No-27 = 1935.00 m³
 P.No-39 = 758.35 m³
 T = 2693.35 m³
 @ Rs 260.21/m³ Rs 7,00,837.00

Continuation

c.o Rs 7,42,771/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Const. of C.S.P. by wall provided material Qty vide Tm B P.No. 27 = 75.13 m ³ @ Rs 2136.57/m ³ Rs 1,60,521/-					
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of B.M. 5/1 m road do - do Qty vide Tm B P. 27 = 73.326 m ³ @ Rs 4109.34/m ³ Rs 3,01,321/-					
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of B.M. 5/1 m do - do Qty vide Tm B P.No. 27 = 132.41 m ³ @ Rs 4007.04/m ³ Rs 5,30,572/-					
(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat Qty vide Tm B P.No. 28 = 1765.46 m ² @ Rs 56.57/m ² Rs 99,872/- Cops 18,35,057=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

7/7 Providing & laying
 rolling of close-propped
 premix surfacing -
 do - 16 (m.s.s)
 Qty vide TMB P-28
 = 1765.46 m²
 @ RS 236.59/m² = RS 4,17,690/-

8/8 Providing & applying
 jack coat -

Qty vide TMB
 P.No - 28 = 7613.085 m²
 P.No - 39 = 60.75 m²

Total = 7673.835 m²

@ RS 19.16/m² = RS 1,47,031/-

9/9 Providing & laying
 S.D.B.C - do -

Qty vide TMB
 P.No - 28 = 146.19 m³
 P.No - 39 = 1.525 m³

T = 147.71 m³

@ RS 12,179.87/m³ = RS 19,46,799/-

(10/10) Const. of dry lean
 cement concrete

Qty vide TMB P.No-29
 = 25.59 m³ @ RS 4828.71/m³ = 1,23,567

C. RS 44,70,144=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS 44,721.44/-
(11/11) Const of panel concrete P.C.C pavement - do - job.					
Qty wide trap P-29					
= 689.33 m ³					
@ RS 8252.08/m ³					RS 56,88,406/-
(12/12) Providing & fixing of R.C.C 515 g ^o in km & 20000 stone post - do - job.					
Qty wide trap					
P.No - 40					
(i) km stone = 5 Nos					
@ RS 2596.77/ Nos					RS 12,984/-
(ii) 200 m stone = 13 Nos					
@ RS 744.25/No.					RS 9675/-
(13/13) Providing & erecting direction & place do job.					
Qty wide trap					
P.No - 40 = 5.40 m ²					
@ RS 14,681.37/m ²					RS 79,279/-
(14/14) Providing & fixing of retro. reflective cautionary, mandatory					
					RS 1,02,60,488/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV--Form No. 134

Details of actual measurement

Contents of area

Particulars	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F.D. 02,60,488/-
& informative					
do job					
Qty side 1m B					
P.No - 40 & 29,30					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
& triangle = 8 Nos					
P.No - 29 = 12 Nos					
T = 20 Nos					
@ 4238.10/Each					RS 84,762/-
(ii) 600mm circular					
P.No - 29 = 6 Nos					
@ 4174.05/Each					RS 25,044/-
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
P.No. 40 = 3 Nos					
P.No - 30 = 5 Nos					
T = 8 Nos					
@ RS 4,030.32/Each					RS 32,243/-
(iv) 750mm side					
octagon P.No - 40					
= 3 Nos					
@ RS 6197.40/Each					RS 18,592/-
(15/15) Providing & fixing of					
R.C.C MIS gr boundary					
pillars do solo					
c.o RS 1,04,21,129/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 1,04,21,129/-
Qty vide Tm B P.No-40					
= 78 Nos					
@ Rs 687.66/Each					Rs 53,637=00
(16/16) Printing new letter					
& figures do					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No-41 = 346 per					
cm Ht per letter					
@ 0.63/cm Ht/letter					Rs 218=00
(17/17) Planting of trees					
by the road side					
do - job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No-41 = 70 Nos					
@ Rs 1117.02/Each					Rs 78,191=00
(18/18) Providing and laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
- do - job					
(i) At Edge for B.T					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No-30 = 233.90 m ²					
" - 41 = 78.00 m ²					
T = 311.90 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 2,44,152=00
					Rs 1,07,97,327/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFP	1,07,97,327/	=
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 41 = 18 m ²					
@ Rs 782.79/m ²					Rs 14090/=
(iii) At Edge for c.c					
portion - Qty vide					
TMB P.No - 41 = 363.80 m ²					
@ Rs 879.03/m ²					Rs 3,19,791/=
(19/19) Providing & fixing					
of informative					
sign board with logo					
- do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 30 = 3 Nos					
" - 41 = 1 No					
T = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 10,692.07/No					Rs 42,768.00
(20/20) E/W excavation in					
foundation -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 30 = 59.60 m ³					
" - 36 = 89.40 m ³					
Total = 149.00 m ³					
@ Rs 326.71/m ³					Rs 48,680/=
					C.O. Rs 1,12,22,656.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 1,12,22,656/-
(21/21) Providing P.C.C mis grade in open form - do - job					
Qty vol in m ³					
P.No - 31 = 9.19 m ³					
P.No - 37 = 13.785 m ³					
Total = 22.975 m ³					
@ Rs 6081.65/m ³					Bf 1,39,726/-
(22/22) Providing P.C.C Mo grade in - do - job					
Qty vol in m ³					
P.No - 31 = 61.581 m ³					
P.No - 38 = 87.65 m ³					
T = 149.231 m ³					
@ Rs 7126.64/m ³					Bf 10,63,516/-
(23/23) Painting on parapet wall (Black & white stripes) - do - job					
Qty vol in m ²					
P.No - 42 = 230.58 m ²					
115.90					
@ Rs 256.08/m ²					Bf 26,724/-
(24/24) Providing & laying R.C.C pipe NPS for culverts or first					
					c.o Rs 12,45,262/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 1,24,52,622/-
do - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 31 = 15 RM					
P.No - 38 = 22.5 RM					
T = 37.5 RM					
QPS 6531.25 / RM					Rs 2,44,92
(25/25) plastering with					
c.m (1:4) on brick					
work - do - job					
Qty vide TMB P.No.					
38 = 51.36 m ²					
QPS 171.19 / m ²					Rs 8792/-
(26/26) Brick masonry					
work in c.m (1:3)					
in parapet -					
do - job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 38 = 7.27 m ³					
QPS 6371.09 / m ³					Rs 46,318,
(27/27) Dismantling of					
existing structures					
like culverts do -					
job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 31					
= 2.22 m ³					
QPS 494.09 / m ³					Rs 1097/-
					c.0PS 1,27,53,751/-

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF RS 1,52,83,525/-
					Total RS 1,52,83,525/-
					less previous payment RS 1,30,18,466=00
					vide M.B.P. No. - 35
					Net Payment RS 22,65,059=00
					14,00,925=00
Mon					AND
28.11.23					28/11/23
J E					AE